#10501 Stackable Clear Acrylic Top Award

Regular Pricing

12

N

ClXiLuxE
- ———
e — =
Ful Color

$78.27

48
$68.06

96
$59.18

288
$51.46

480

$44.75 5C

Highlights

Made of Lucite Acrylic

An Achievement Award To Encourage Professional Growth!

Imprint With A Logo Or Your Motivational Message

Top Has A Recessed Interlock Design That Stacks Onto Optional Bars
Start With This Top Component To Build Your Stackable Award

Part Of The Build Your Own Stackable Award Series

Use As A Standalone Award Or Add Stackable Milestone Bars To
Complete The Look (Sold Separately)

e Made In USA
e ——— Packaging Details
e Quantity . . )
per Box Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height
12 18 Ibs. 14" 10" g"

NEW!==¥:

Description

¢ COLOR AVAILABLE: Clear.

Imprint in One Location.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 3" H
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 75" W x 2 %" H

LEAD TIME: 9-12 days after proof approval.
PACKAGING: Individually packaged in 2-Piece Presentation Box.
FOB ZIP: IL, 60646

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraved or 4-Color Process Digital Print. Laser Engraves Frost. No Oxidation. Pricing Includes Laser or Full Color

SET UP CHARGE: Laser Engraved: $45.00(G) « 4-Color Process: $50.00(G). « Set up charges also apply to re-orders.



	#10501 Stackable Clear Acrylic Top Award
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


