

#10501 Stackable Clear Acrylic Top Award



Full Color



Laser



Description

- COLOR AVAILABLE: Clear.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraved or 4-Color Process Digital Print. Laser Engraves Frost. No Oxidation. Pricing Includes Laser or Full Color Imprint in One Location.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3" W x 3" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 $\frac{7}{8}$ " W x 2 $\frac{7}{8}$ " H
- SET UP CHARGE: Laser Engraved: \$45.00(G) • 4-Color Process: \$50.00(G). • Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
- LEAD TIME: 9-12 days after proof approval.
- PACKAGING: Individually packaged in 2-Piece Presentation Box.
- FOB ZIP: IL, 60646

Regular Pricing

12	48	96	288	480	5C
\$78.27	\$68.06	\$59.18	\$51.46	\$44.75	

Highlights

- Made of Lucite Acrylic
- An Achievement Award To Encourage Professional Growth!
- Imprint With A Logo Or Your Motivational Message
- Top Has A Recessed Interlock Design That Stacks Onto Optional Bars
- Start With This Top Component To Build Your Stackable Award
- Part Of The Build Your Own Stackable Award Series
- Use As A Standalone Award Or Add Stackable Milestone Bars To Complete The Look (Sold Separately)
- Made In USA

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
12	18 lbs.	14"	10"	8"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.